% CEARICCOHRRAZTZRL BHRHCHEDTHICHEBELTLIEE L,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

7

UN—= T IH—RTIY by F2XT) ikl

. HkaiRE
Reversible Servo Mount Set (ZX7) INSTRUCTION SHEET
0.

7

BEVWLEIFHUHES TEVET, ERFIICIOEIRGRBELF Y FOFHAELEE THETHHF TV
Thank you for purchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow
the instructions on this sheet in conjunction with the instruction manual of your kit.

EEEH%L:1§19*LTL\%?_7 E xIOvIREERS IBEA S BE TR

Symbols used throughout the Apply threadlocker Must be purchased =
instruction manual, comprise (screw cement) separately! Note the direction

3x6mm IV ITALER 3x6mm— 7

F/H Hex Screw
D 3
3x6mm RZIAN\Y I AER
Button Hex Screw

ERICHEEY 555

When installing on left side

@9

7

GRICHERT 255

When installing on right side

SPARE PARTS  FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—YZ * TEA
Part Names (Fith)
HS EZ(M3x6) (N 7 X/10A)
1-S33006H | Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300
REEZA(M3x6) (N 7 Z/10A)
1-813006H Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300
= AN
[x=n—srosEnazERLT REGR—AR—Y - P SRR L
ey — . T243-0021 #Z3)I| L [E AT [ H 3050
ZRIRCEELAELLD, | [ www.kyosho.com ERT Y A AR T—TF
KBRURRDED, FELSAIEREZEETIHEPHVET, @1t —HHKEEIEEFE 046-229-4115
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. BEIVEEIE :
©2020 KYOSHO CORPORATION / %A 4mbfaz o s AR~ SRS EER<) 13 1 00~18 : 00

60112005-1 PRINTED IN JAPAN



